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

1-3 BEDROOM HOMES,
STARTING FROM $518,900.

We are excited to share that after months of anticipation,

we are finally able to welcome you to Esquimalt Town Square!

Visit us during open hours, or contact us today to book your

appointment to view our new in-building Presentation Centre

and five Designer Display Homes. Learn more about this

master-planned community coming to the heart of Esquimalt.

Homes are move-in ready.
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Selling a home or 
planning an open house?

Contact the REV Team
250-382-9171
rev@revweely.com

*Personal Real Estate Corporation

North Saanich

Sunsets over the Inlet

9636 Ardmore Ave

$2,995,000     MLS 415187

250-9
40-27

70

www.
Luxur

yBCH
omes.

com

Sidney

Ocean Views

304 - 2526 Bevan Ave

$529,000    MLS 419957

Cordova Bay

Beachfront 

5185 Agate Ln

$3,599,000     MLS 412225

Cordova Bay

Golf Course Views

201-5316 Sayward Hill Cres.

$1,299,000    MLS 419809

SINCE 1977

www.isla
ndjunk.c

om

https://www
.islandjunk.

com

WE HAUL

ANYTHING!

SHOW US
JUNK

YOUR
778-966

-5865

islandju
nk.com

Proud t
o suppo

rt our

commu
nity

2019 Torc
h Award

Recipient

JANUARY 23 TO FEBRUARY 5, 2020 •  OPEN HOUSE SEE PAGE...6 • SAANICH LIVING SEE PAGE...7

http://
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GEORG
IA
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DIRECT
: 250 41

5 2500

Newpor
t Realty

Christie
’s

Internati
onal Rea

l Estate

Victoria
BC

Phone:
250 415 2500

Selling R
eal Esta

te for 17
years.

TimWiggins.
com

Marketing
your ho

me to V
ictoria &

Vancouv
erwith o

ffices in bo
th cities

.

TIM
WIGGINS

B.A. Uni
versity o

fWestern O
ntario

DIRECT
: 250 41

5 2811

Macdonal
d Realty
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ouver B

C

Phone:
250 415 2811
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te for 29
Years.
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.
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00
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SINCE 1977

APRIL 4 TO APRIL 17, 2019

michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

www.holmesrealty.com
250.656.0911

ASK FOR MICHELE’S TEAM

View Royal — $729,000
MLS 406746 — 140 Gibraltar Bay Drive

3bd 3bth 1,926 sqft • 9ft Ceilings w/ Plenty of Natural Light

Open Kitchen and island • Double Car Garage

North Saanich — $789,000
MLS 407494 — 9358 Canora Road

1,886 sqft 3bd 3bth • Immaculate & Inviting 2014 Home

Bright & Spacious • Fantastic Family Layout

Sidney — $1,175,000
MLS 407577 — 205-9730 Eastview Drive

1,853 sqft • 2 bed 2 bath • Gorgeous Unobstructed

Water-view Condo • 3 Balconies • Luxury Finishes

Sidney — $775,000
MLS 406147 — 2420 Malaview Avenue

3bd 2bth 1,268 sqft • Single Level Living • Plenty of Updates 

Inside and Out • Bright and Spacious Open Floorplan

Sidney – $869,000
MLS 405828 — 2313 Bradford Avenue

2,584 sqft • 4bd 3bth • Charming Sidney Family Home

Seperate Suite & Amazing Outdoor Workshop

Lots For SaleMunro Road — $1,350,000 — 6.59 Acres

Rare agricultural gem • Build your dream hobby farm

Sunny and Flat • Perfect for Cattle or Equestrian

Coming Soon - Call for Details
2045 Weiler Avenue — $695,000 — 0.18 Acres

Calling all Investors/Developers! • Proposed Subdivi-

sion R2 zoning Duplex or Single Family Lot
MLS 4075781255 Readings Drive — $549,000 — 1 Acre

Prestigious North Saanich Building Lot • Water and 

Mountain Views • Sunny and Private.
MLS 407580

Michele Holmes
& Debra Bartlett
Expect  the Excep� � al

www.sweeniemoving.ca

250-544-6462 •
• info@sweeniemoving.ca

International • Long Distance • Local

International • Long Distance • Local

Proud Supporters of

Big or teenie just callSWEENIE

250-940-2770www.LuxuryBCHomes.com*Personal Real Estate Corporation

Jim LeBlanc* & Scott Piercy*

5185 Agate Lane$3,795,000     MLS 405967 

Gated Beachside Manor 

5345 La Bonne Rd$2,050,000     MLS 405760 

Metchosin Private Oasis

611 - 100 Saghalie Rd$1,475,000     MLS 404454

Luxury Condo With Ocean Views
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